CWSerenade Release 2.5

Date Range: 06/24/11 -
Transfer ID: 76211
Item SKU
ITEM

SKU DARK
SKU GOLD

Store Transfer Receipt Total:

Transfer ID: 76221
Item SKU
ITEM

Store Transfer Receipt Total:

Transfer ID: 76231
Item SKU
ITEM2

ITEM

Store Transfer Receipt Total:

Grand Total:

** END OF REPORT **

STRCPRPT

06/24/11

Description

Store Receipts Report
KAB Co 7 v2.5 Example Co

REGULAR ITEM - BACK IN BUSINESS
SKU ITEM DESCRIPTION DARK SKU DESCRIPTION

SKU ITEM DESCRIPTION GOLD

Description

REGULAR ITEM - BACK IN BUSINESS

Description

ITEM2 ITEM DESCRIPTION - REGULAR ITEM
REGULAR ITEM - BACK IN BUSINESS
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Date
06/24/11
06/24/11
06/24/11

Date
06/24/11

Date
06/24/11
06/24/11

EXAMPLE

Qty Ordered
10

16

Qty Ordered

375
375

Qty Ordered
50

25
75

466

Qty Open

o

H O

Qty Open

Qty Open
4

0
4

6/24/11 1:24 PM

Qty Received
6
2

4
12

Qty Received

374
374

Qty Received
46

25
71

457



